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From: Severino, Lori 
Sent: Monday, November 2, 2020 6:14 PM
To: Walesh, Kim <Kim.Walesh@sanjoseca.gov>; Klein, Nanci <Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov>; Hughey,
Rosalynn <Rosalynn.Hughey@sanjoseca.gov>; Manford, Robert <Robert.Manford@sanjoseca.gov>;
Rood, Timothy <timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov>; Ruano, Jose <Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>;
Tu, John
<john.tu@sanjoseca.gov>; Han, James <James.Han@sanjoseca.gov>; Sanderfer, Larissa
<Larissa.Sanderfer@sanjoseca.gov>; Burnham, Nicolle <nicolle.burnham@sanjoseca.gov>; Zenk,
Jessica <Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>; Eidlin, Eric <eric.eidlin@sanjoseca.gov>;
Banwait, Manjit
<Manjit.Banwait@sanjoseca.gov>; Lapustea, Florin <Florin.Lapustea@sanjoseca.gov>; Do, Ryan
<ryan.do@sanjoseca.gov>; Benabente, Julie <Julie.Benabente@sanjoseca.gov>; Tom, Vivian
<Vivian.Tom@sanjoseca.gov>; O'Connor, Kevin <Kevin.Oconnor@sanjoseca.gov>;
Ekern, Bill
<Bill.Ekern@sanjoseca.gov>; Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>; Keyon, David
<david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>; Clements, Kristen <Kristen.Clements@sanjoseca.gov>; Morales-
Ferrand, Jacky <Jacky.Morales-Ferrand@sanjoseca.gov>; VanderVeen, Rachel
<Rachel.VanderVeen@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Dave Javid <dave@plantoplace.com>; Matthew Raimi <matt@raimiassociates.com>
Subject: draft saag ppt for review/input by COB tomorrow (Tuesday)
 
Hi team,
 
Here is the draft SAAG ppt for your review and input, by COB tomorrow (Tuesday).
 
It is too long but we can use the extra slides for the Study Session ppt or reactive talking points.
Please recommend what we should cut and let me know if the slideshow is missing any critical
info.
 
In general, most slides still need talking points. While we have until next Monday to finalize these,
we need to make sure that we are staying within our time boxes which affects preparation of the
draft slides to post this Thursday.
 
I tried to highlight the missing info needed for the slides or points to confirm:

DTW Parking – verify recommended bullet points to simplify
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DTW Parks – verify level of detail
DTW “Other Transportation Improvements” following TMD description
DTW riparian corridor
DTW Significant Impacts (historic resources)
DA Interim Insights
Next Steps on the Development Agreement
Downtown West Feedback – verify prompts that apply to all three sections to tee up
discussion
DSAP infrastructure slide
DSA Incentive Zoning
Housing – verify final language on goals and strategies, add new performance measures,
highlight changes made in response to feedback (if applicable) – text on slides now pulled
from Sept 16
Small Business – Approach slide: I recommend pulling these small biz slides into own
powerpoint and putting online with a feedback form (using the prompts at the end of the
section) – let me know if you
have any questions or concerns with this
Small Business data tables – Bige to provide updated tables
For Kim, Nanci, and Vic to verify the framing and text:

Potential for Direct Displacement
Small Business Opportunities (private development and City role)
Feedback

 
I added some photos – feel free to recommend others.
 
Lastly – who is going to speak to each section on Monday?
 
Thanks!
Lori
 
Lori Severino
Diridon Program Manager
(408) 535-3537
www.diridonsj.org
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